
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2021-
00027

02/03/2
021

AVILA, MICHAEL 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
AVILA, MICHAEL 
PAUL

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2021-
00028

02/03/2
021

AVILA, MICHAEL 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
AVILA, MICHAEL 
PAUL

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN REASONABLE 
& PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00050

02/03/2
021

BAKER, MAXWELL 
SHAWN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAKER, MAXWELL 
SHAWN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00420

02/03/2
021

BOHON, ASHTON 
DANIELLE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOHON, ASHTON 
DANIELLE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00016

02/03/2
021

BURCH, NEISHA 
S Plaintiff

BURCH, NEISHA S vs. 
HILL, FRIEDA

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00085

02/03/2
021

COPP, MARY G. Plaintiff
COPP, MARY G. vs. 
SADLER, RONALD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00086

02/03/2
021

DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff
WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
FOWLER, MARIE D

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00086

02/03/2
021

FOWLER, MARIE 
D Defendant

WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
FOWLER, MARIE D

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2021-
00023

02/03/2
021

GRELL, DUSTIN 
HEATH Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRELL, DUSTIN 
HEATH

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
00421

02/03/2
021

HICKEY, JENNY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
HICKEY, JENNY LYNN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00016

02/03/2
021

HILL, FRIEDA Defendant
BURCH, NEISHA S vs. 
HILL, FRIEDA

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00066

02/03/2
021

JONES, TOMMY 
GUY Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, TOMMY GUY

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2021-
00024

02/03/2
021

LOGAN, DOVIE 
LARAY Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOGAN, DOVIE 
LARAY

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00049

02/03/2
021

NORTHCOTT, JAMES 
CURTIS Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
NORTHCOTT, JAMES 
CURTIS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00047

02/03/2
021

RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE

POSSESS CDS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00048

02/03/20
21

RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00025

02/03/20
21

RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

RECKLESS DRIVING 
1ST OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00026

02/03/20
21

RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00085

02/03/20
21

SADLER, 
RONALD Defendant

COPP, MARY G. vs. SADLER, 
RONALD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00086

02/03/20
21

WILSON, 
THOMAS Plaintiff

WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
FOWLER, MARIE D

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER
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