Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2021- 00027	02/03/2 021	AVILA, MICHAEL PAUL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AVILA, MICHAEL PAUL	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2021- 00028	02/03/2 021	AVILA, MICHAEL PAUL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AVILA, MICHAEL PAUL	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00050	02/03/2 021	BAKER, MAXWELL SHAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAKER, MAXWELL SHAWN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00420	02/03/2 021	BOHON, ASHTON DANIELLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOHON, ASHTON DANIELLE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00016	02/03/2 021	BURCH, NEISHA S Plaintiff	BURCH, NEISHA S vs. HILL, FRIEDA	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00085	02/03/2 021	COPP, MARY G. Plaintiff	COPP, MARY G. vs. SADLER, RONALD	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00086	02/03/2 021	DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff	WILSON, THOMAS vs. FOWLER, MARIE D	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00086	02/03/2 021	FOWLER, MARIE D Defendant	WILSON, THOMAS vs. FOWLER, MARIE D	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2021- 00023	02/03/2 021	GRELL, DUSTIN HEATH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRELL, DUSTIN HEATH	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 00421	02/03/2 021	HICKEY, JENNY LYNN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HICKEY, JENNY LYNN	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00016	02/03/2 021	HILL, FRIEDA Defendant	BURCH, NEISHA S vs. HILL, FRIEDA	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)		02/03/2 021	JONES, TOMMY GUY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, TOMMY GUY	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2021- 00024	02/03/2 021	LOGAN, DOVIE LARAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOGAN, DOVIE LARAY	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00049	02/03/2 021	NORTHCOTT, JAMES CURTIS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NORTHCOTT, JAMES CURTIS	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00047	02/03/2 021	RHODD, ANGELA RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	POSSESS CDS W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2021-	02/03/20	RHODD, ANGELA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00048	21	RENEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	
Kay	DTR-2021-	02/03/20	RHODD, ANGELA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	RECKLESS DRIVING
(Newkirk)	00025	21	RENEE Defendant	RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay	DTR-2021-	02/03/20	RHODD, ANGELA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP
(Newkirk)	00026	21	RENEE Defendant	RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	SIGN (TR)
Kay	SC-2021-	02/03/20	SADLER,	COPP, MARY G. vs. SADLER,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00085	21	RONALD Defendant	Ronald	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	02/03/20	WILSON,	WILSON, THOMAS vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00086	21	THOMAS Plaintiff	FOWLER, MARIE D	DETAINER